

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4120/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 24/02/2006 in DBCRL  
No. 952/2002 of the HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

RICHHPAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in refiling SLP, exemption from  
filing O.T. and office report) (FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

WITH

SLP(Crl) NO. 605 of 2007

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, exemption from filing  
O.T., issuance of non-bailable warrant of arrest and ex-parte  
stay and office report) (FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(Crl) NO. 849 of 2007

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, exemption from filing  
O.T., issuance of non-bailable warrant of arrest and stay of the  
impugned order and office report) (FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 27/11/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing  
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Kirpal Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Ranveer Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.  
  
Mr. R. Gopalakrishnan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia,Adv.  
  
Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav,Adv.  
Mr. Charudatta Mahindra,Adv.

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matters after four weeks.

(A.S. BISHT)  
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)  
COURT MASTER