

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 176 OF 2010

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MADAN LAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for issuance of non-bailable war. of arrest, STAY OF THE IMPUGNED ORDER and office report)

Date: 13/05/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. R. Gopalakrishnan, Adv.
Dr. Manish Singhvi, AAG.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counsel for the Appellant is directed to file one
spare copy of the SLP for the record of the High Court.

List the matter on 23.07.2010.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar

PS