

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 176 OF 2010
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MADAN LAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for issuance of non-bailable war. of arrest, STAY OF
THE IMPUGNED ORDER and office report)

Date: 10/08/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. R. Gopalakrishnan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ld.counsel for the appellant was given sufficient opportunities for furnishing the spare copy for the record of the High Court, however, it has not been filed. Granted a weeks time as last chance failing which process will be issued and the matter will be placed before the Hon'ble Judge-in-Chamber for non prosecution against the respondent.

List the matter on 30.08.2010.

(Sunil Thomas)
Registrar

SB